FILTERS
1Super-Pure Depth Filter Cartridge | Stur Filters/Técnica de Fluidos
0034 933 940 300
Features & Benefits
•	 Two-layers structure cartridge, high contaminant
holding capacity, longer filt

60” : 0.30 m2
Initial Pressure Drop
Ordering Information
S C B 0987 005 E 0 P
Super-Pure Outer
diameter:
63mm
Inner
diameter:
28mm
Length:
0987 :9,87”
1000 :10”
2000 :20”
3000 :30”
4000 :40”
Micro Ratings
00A : 0.5 micron
001 : 1 micron
003 : 3 micron
005 : 5 micron
010 : 10 micron
025 : 25 micron
050 : 50 micron
005 : 5 micron
075 : 75 micron
100 : 100 micron
O-Ring Material:
E = EPDM
N =BUNA N
S = Silicone
V = Viton
T = PFA
Encapsulado Viton
A = PE (junta
común)*1
End cap:
No symbol = Double
Open
F = Double Open &
Cap(DOE)
0 = 222 /Flat (SOE)
5 = 222 /Fin (SOE)
6 = 226 /Flat (SOE)
7 = 226 /Fin (SOE)
Inner Core:
P = PP
*1: PE gasket with Max. temperature 60ºC